SA-SP-001
※ Specifications are subject to changes for improvement wiil issue the PCN (product change notice)
 Proprietary data, drawings, company confidential All rights reserved.
HSIA TECHNOLOGY CO.LTD. TEL:886-2-2999-6691 FAX: 2999-6692 Website:www.hsia.com.tw
FEATRLRES
 Exclusive square type closed magnetic core designed as an exclusive core is used, so it can be small while
maintaining the same features.
 Low profile design makes it optimal for surface mounting.

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Product No.
Z（Ω）
100MHz/0.5V
DCR(Ω)
Max(1 LINE)
Rated
Current
(A)Max
IR
（MΩ）MIN
Rated Voltage
(V)MAX
MARKING
MIN TYP
WCM7060F-301 225 300 10m 5 10 80 301
WCM7060F-601 500 700 15m 4 10 80 601
WCM7060F-701 500 700 15m 4 10 80 701
WCM7060F-102 800 1020 17m 3 10 80 102
WCM7060F-132 910 1300 21m 2.5 10 80 132
Operating temperature : -40 to +85℃
Storage temp. and humidity : -40 to +85℃ ,70%RH max
Typical Heat Rating DC Current would cause an approximately △T of 40℃
SA-SP-001